
MAEER'S PHYSIOTERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DALHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN : Final year BPTh 

DEPARTMENT: Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy mrem31| 25 2 
MONTH FEBRUARY YEAR-2020 

BATCH Regular 

SR. NO. DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY sIGNATURE &REMARK (IF APPLICABLE) DAY 

1/2/2020 Saturday 2-3pm RSD Dr. Pooja 

1/2/2020 Saturday 3-4pm Wrist and hand fracture Dr. Archana 

4/2/20 Tuesday 3-4pm ACL rehabilitation Dr. Ravinder 

6/2/20 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

7/2/20 Friday 3-4pm LCS Dr. Bindu 

11/2/20 Tuesday 3-4pm Wrist and hand soft tissue injuries Dr. Archana 

13/2/20 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

14/2/20 Friday 3-4pm LCS Dr. Bindu 

15/2/20 Saturday 2-3pm SI joint soft tissue injuries Dr. Snehalata 

10 15/2/20 Saturday 3-4pm Rotator cuff injuries Dr. Aishwarya 

11 18/2/20 Tuesday 3-4pm PCL and meniscus rehab Dr. Ravinder 

12 20/2/20 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation

13 21/2/20 Friday 3-4pm PIVD Dr. Bindu 

14 25/2/20 Tuesday 3-4pm Collateral ligament rehab Dr. Ravinder 

27/2/20 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

16 28/2/20 Friday 3-4pm PIVD Dr. Bindu 

17 29/2/20 Saturday 2-3pm RSD Dr. Pooja 

Smeha 3lo2 7 

Dr. Snehal Ghodey 

DR. SNEHAL'THODEY 
M.Ph.7 (Muscutoskeletal) 

PRINCIPAL n 

18 29/2/20 Saturday 3-4pm SI joint soft tissue injuries Dr. Snehalata 

Dr. RavinderKaur 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

M Meo a1255 2 
LECTURE PLAN-IVyr BPTH 
DEPARTMENT NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
felo 2020 

MONTH FEBRUARY YEAR-2019-20 

BATCH SUMMER 2019 -20 

NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 
SIGNATURE & REMARK ( 

IF APPLICABLE) SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC 

1 3/2/2020 Monday 2-3 PM Myaesthenia Gravis Dr. Sayli 

2 5/2/2020 Wednesday 2-3 PM Ataxia Dr. Priya 

3 7/2/2020 Friday 2-3 PM PNI Dr. Tanpreet A 
4 10/2/2020 Monday 2-3 PM Parkinson's Dr. Sayli 

Soheolde 
12/2/2020 Wednesday 2-3 PM Ataxia Dr. Priya 

6 14/2/2020 Friday 2-3 PM PMA Dr. Tanpreet 

17/2/2020 Monday 2-3 PM Ataxia Dr. Priya 

19/2/2020 Wednesday 2-3 PM Parkinson's Dr. Sayli 

21/2/2020 Friday 2-3 PM SMA, HSMN Dr. Tanpreet 

Dr. Sayli 
Toy caducko ue 

10 24/2/2020O Monday 2-3 PM Parkinson's 

11 26/2/2020 Wednesday 2-3 PM Vestibular Disorders Dr. Priya 

dk 
DEPT N-CHARGE 

DR. SNEHAL GHODEY 

M.PRRIMRAHeskeletal 
PRINCIPAL 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 

DEPARTMENT Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH February YEAR:-2020 

BATCH :-Regular 2019-2020D 

SR.NO DATE SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF 

APPLICABLE) 
DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

SIGN OF 

FACULTY 

3/2/20200 
10/3/2020 

17/2/2020 
24/2/2020 

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

3-4 PM 

3-4 PM 

3-4 PM 
3-4 PM 

Pulmonary Rehab. 
Pulmonary Rehab. 

ICU 

Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 
Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 
Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 
Dr Varoon CJaiswal 

ewplake 

ICU 

Dr Varoon C Jaiswal s 
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21 

Dr ShehaiGhEel, GHODEY 
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MPc6R-31/2as/2020 MARER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
LECTURE PLAN -Community Physiotherapy 
DEPARTMENT:- Dept. Community Physiotherapy 
MONTH February-2020

BATCH Summer Batch 2019-20 

SR. 
NO 

DAY DATE TIME TOPIC 
sIGNATURE & REMARK( 

IF APPLICABLE) 
NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 

Monday 3/2/2020 9:00 to 10:00 am Physiology of Labor Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Tuesday 4/2/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Job description & Task Analysis Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Wednesday 5/2/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm azards due to Physical agents in 

industrial area 
Dr.Anuradha Sutar 

Monday 10/2/2020 9:00 to 10:00 am Management of Labor Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Tuesday 11/2/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Functional Capacity Assessment ildhookes pe sesbla| k 
Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

12/2/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm industrial area 
|Hazards due to Chemical agents in 

Wednesday Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Tuesday 18/2/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Work conditioning & Work hardening Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Wednesday 19/2/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm Post Natal PT Management Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Ergonomics for sedentary table 

workers- Executive's clerk Tuesday 25/2/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm Dr. Nitin Nikhade ehookE 
tarandina 

10 Wednesday 26/2/2020 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Post natal care Dr. Anuradha Sutar r. Nihm Nichada 

28/2/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Management 
Childhood Obesity Assessment & 

11 Friday Dr. Adishree Dakode A pea Scheeuta 

s10TH 
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3ob0 20 
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M.PR tbtoskeletal) 

PRINCIPAL 
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